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Danielle Pochaev
Alia Tang

EllaLu

Tanya Wu
Baoyue Zhang
Carina La Gamba
Simone Koutsoukis
Audrey Wessman
Emily Chin

Arya Lu

Alyssa Shetler
Abigail Wood
Tiffany Mar

Aria Kwok
Danielle Wen
Zihao Zhao

Club

Burlington Skating Centre

Milton SC

North Point Skating Academy
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Thornhill FSC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Toronto CS & CC

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Orono FSC Inc.

Toronto CS & CC

Richmond Training Centre
Thornhill FSC

Unionville SC

North Point Skating Academy

Donna Fedorkow

Shate Canada

Date: 19-Jan-2024

Skate Ontario Provincial Series #8

Section
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Sherwood Community Centre
January 19 to 21, 2024

STAR 5 Women (U13 Group 1)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.86
19.73
19.05
18.80
18.71
18.33
18.12
18.02
17.51
17.43
17.06
16.19
15.15
15.00
14.75
12.70

Lorna Schroder

Patinage Canada



